DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

Enhanzcom Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

FITPRISE Project Management System - PCM - Package 1 (5 users)

Appointment Period

12 August 2021 to 11 August 2022

Extended Appointment Period?

12 August 2022 to 11 August 2023

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

FITPRISE Software License

- 1 x Application Server License
- 5 x Named User Licenses

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services

System Deployment:

- Software installation and configuration setup for 3
operation functions: Job Management, Procurement,
Billing

- Master data profile upload to database

- 2 x additional management reports in Excel format

Training
System User Training
- 2 days system user training

Others
Free 1 year system support maintenance

per system

per system

per day

per year

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

Total

$

27,500.00

$ 24,600.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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